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Amateursportverein VERBAND DER SPORTVEREINE SUDTIROLS SKIARENA

VSS-RAIFFEISEN
KINDERSKIMEISTERSCHAFT 2013/2014
VSS-CAMPIONATO-RAIFFEISEN/SL SK AHRNTAL

MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG

1. ASV TAISTEN
LA1D1 HOPFGARTNER Raffael M 2003 50
LALEP HASPINGER Dominik M 2003 26
NO3P2 SCHWINGSHACKL Nina F 2003 32
NO3P3 SCHWINGSHACKL Nora F 2005 80
PO2A STOLL Lina F 2005 100
MOO0ZT LAMP Emanuel M 2004 40
NO3PO SINNER Armin M 2005 3
331
2. ASC DREI ZINNEN
FALD2 LANZINGER Alex M 2002 60
LAAWO HOLZER Thea F 2003 40
LAAJG HAPPACHER Jonas M 2004 100
LAECX GUTWENGER Margareta F 2003 36
LACXF LANZINGER Lukas M 2004 50
286
3. ASC GSIESERTAL
FAE9R BACHER Jonas M 2002 80
LA72A GIETL Christian M 2003 45
HATCR SCHRANZHOFER Emily F 2002 100
ROCHK HINTNER Susanna F 2003 10
NODXC BACHER Samuel M 2005 8
POX12 BASSO Davide M 2004 9
252
4. ASC OLANG
LADS) PALANGA Luca M 2003 5
HAH7C MUTSCHLECHNER Corinna F 2002 80
HAH7F SCHNARF Michaela F 2002 60
NO5ZX STEINMAIR Tobias M 2005 15
N0601 WIERER Leo M 2005 5
MO9R3 ARNOLD Lisa F 2004 45
NO5ZT OBOJES Nora F 2004 20
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5. ASC LADINIA

LAL2A
MO051V
LAL29
MO51P
NOSWE
NOSWK
NO89J
POX2L

6. SSV PICHL GSIES ASV

HATCT
LAMWK
LAE4Z
NOJWP
POW1P
NOCIV

PLONER
IRSARA
BERNARDI
COSTA

SEPPI
PEDRATSCHER
PIAI
OBEROSLER

SCHRANZHOFER
AMPFERTHALER
TASCHLER
HINTNER
BURGER
GRUBER

7. ASV SK AHRNTAL

MOE43 INNERBICHLER
MOE4A PIPPERGER

MOE3V AUSSERHOFER
NODO2 TASSER

NODWT OBERHOLLENZER
NODWW INNERBICHLER

8. ASV NIEDERDORF
LA7C7 PEINTNER

MO04M9 PRENN

PONK1 BACHMANN
NOC8A BASSO

9. ASC ST.VIGIL

MO0C61
P01Z)
NO5DE
POLRR

10. SSV PFALZEN ASV

LA4E6
LA4E9

NOD2L
POPPV

WILLEIT
TIES
ERLACHER
CLARA

PLAZZA

MAIRVONGRASSPEINTEN

HANNI
TAMERS

Ruben
Dylan
Vicky
Vera
Susan
Noemi
laco
Pietro

Hannes
Aaron
Johanna
Peter
Leon
Laura

Leon
Robin
Anna
Yannick
Julian
Michaela

Andre

Michael
Michela
Manuel

Gabriel
Alex
Matio
Max

Alex
Karin
Alexandra
David
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2002
2003
2002
2002
2004
2004
2004
2005

2003
2002
2003
2004
2004
2003

2003
2003
2002
2004
2005
2004

2002
2003
2004
2005

2003
2003
2004
2005

2002
2002
2004
2005

22
18
50
18
40
26
11

186

36
29
45
22
24
20
176

10
22
60
45
12
153

100

18
130

80
26
118

16
29
50



11. ASC BRUNECK

LACMS AVESANI

MO4A9 GAROSCIO

LASPN LANZ

NOHHO MUTSCHLECHNER
NOHFH KASTLUNGER
RO1A3 MITTICH

12. ASV ST.LORENZEN
LALAR CIARLITTI

MOOZW ZARDINI

MOF70 MATTEVI

ROJAO KAMMERER

13. ASV RASEN

LAGN2 ZOESCHG
MO9PW SCHUSTER

14. AWSYV INNICHEN
FAACS WALDER

LAJFA FLORINET

NOA7Z BENINCASA

15. ASV ANTHOLZERTAL

HAH6A KIRCHER
NODVY LEITGEB
16. ASV REIN
LACEM ASCHBACHER
FA987 SEEBER

17. ASV TAUFERS

PORZO0 REICHEGGER

Tommaso
Alex
Daniela
Anna

Lia

Lea

lacopo
Sophia
Dario
Alexandra

Mavie Leonie
Sophia

Isabel
Julia
Nora

Patrick
Maximilian

Leonie Elise
Tobias

Zoe Lea
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2002
2002
2002
2003
2004
2004

2002
2004
2004
2004

2004
2005

2003
2002
2004

2002
2005

2003
2002

2004

113

15
26
14
32
13
102

40
29
12
10
91

60
36
96

15
11
22
48

32

38

11
20

15
15
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